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west Virginia department of environmental protection

Office of Oil and Gas

601 Street, S.E.

Charleston, WV 25304

(304) 926-0450
fax: (304) 926-0452

Harold D. Ward, Cabinet Secretary
www.deD.wv.gov

Wednesday, January 26, 2022

WELL WORK PLUGGING PERMIT

Horizontal 6A Plugging

BQT PRODUCTION COMPANY
625 LIBERTY AVE., SUITE 1700
PITTSBURGH, PA 15222

Re: Permit approval for MORRIS 3H
47-095-02119-00-00

This well work permit is evidence of permission granted to perform the specified well work at the location described
on the attached pages and located on the attached plat, subject to the provisions of Chapter 22 of the West Virginia
Code of 1931, as amended, and all rules and regulations promulgated thereunder, and to any additional specific
conditions and provisions outlined in the pages attached hereto. Notification shall be given by the operator to the
Oil and Gas Inspector at least 24 hours prior to the construction of roads, locations, and/or pits for any permitted
work. In addition, the well operator shall notify the same inspector 24 hours before any actual well work is
commenced and prior to running and cementing casing. Spills or emergency discharges must be promptly reported
by the operator to 1 -800-642-3074 and to the Oil and Gas Inspector.

Upon completion of the plugging well work, the above named operator will reclaim the site according to the
provisions of WV Code 22-6-30. Please be advised that form WR-38, Affidavit of Plugging and Filling Well, is to
be submitted to this office within 90 days of completion of permitted well work, as should form WR-34 Discharge
Monitoring Report within 30 days of discharge of pits, if applicable. Failure to abide by all statutory and regulatory
provisions governing all duties and operations hereunder may result in suspension or revocation of this permit and,
in addition, may result in civil and/or criminal penalties being imposed upon the operators.

Per 35 CSR 4-5.2.g this permit will expire in two (2) years from the issue date unless permitted well work is
commenced. If there are any questions, please feel free to contact me at(304) 926- 0450.

Operator's Well Number:
Farm Name:

U.S. WELL NUMBER:

Horizontal 6A

Date Issued:

MORRIS 3H

MORRIS, BOB & KAY

47-095-02119-00-00

Plugging

1/26/2022

Promoting a healthy environment.
01/28/2022



TZ 4709502119P

PERMIT CONDITIONS

West Virginia Code § 22-6-11 allows the Office of Oil and Gas to place specific conditions upon
this permit. Permit conditions have the same effect as law. Failure to adhere to the specified
permit conditions may result in enforcement action.

CONDITIONS

1. All pits must be lined with a minimum of 20 mil thickness synthetic liner.

2. In the event of an accident or explosion causing loss of life or serious personal injury in
or about the well or while working on the well, the well operator or its contractor shall give
notice, stating the particulars of the accident or explosion, to the oil and gas inspector and the
Chief within twenty-four (24) hours.

3. Well work activities shall not constitute a hazard to the safety of persons.

01/28/2022



WW-4B

Rev. 2/01
1)DateJanuary4l7 0 9 5 ft & 1 1 9 P
2)Operator's
Well No. Morris3H

3) API Well No. 47- 095 - 02116

Well Type: Oil

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION

OFFICE OF OIL AND GAS

APPLICATION FOR A PERMIT TO PLUG AND ABANDON

/ Gas 2^ / Liquid injection / Waste disposal /

If "Gas, Production or Underground storage ) Deep / ShallowX

Location: Elevation 1093'

District Ellsworth

Watershed Fishing Creek (0503020102)

County "Tyi^^ Quadrangle Portors Falls 7.5

6) Well Operator EQT Production Company
Address 400 Woodcllff Drive

Canonsburg PA 15317

7)Designated Agent'JQSeph C. Mallow
Address 115 Professional Place

Bridgeport WV 26330

8) Oil and Gas Inspector to be notified

Name Derek Haught
Address Box 85

Smithville, WV 26178

9)Plugging Contractor

Name F&J

Address 1087 Raccoon Rd

Hueysvllle, KY 41640

10) Work Order: The work order for the manner of plugging this well is as follows

See Attachment for details and procedures.

Of 2-0** .

^ RECEIVED
Office of Q:) an .i Gas

JAN 1 9 2022

VW Depertrn^n' of
Environmental Protection

Notification must be given to the district oil and gas inspector 24 hours before permitted
work can commence.

Work order approved by inspector At/ Date I /Z/./2.a2

01/28/2022



Morris 3H

Tyler Co., WV
Conductor Only

API #47-095-02119

BY: Tyler Mizgorski
DATE: 1/11/2022

470 95 02 11 9

CURRENT STA TUS:

Elevation @ 1095'
20" L/S 94 ppf conductor @ 80' Cemented to Surface

Fresh water N/A due to only conductor spud
Coal Show N/A due to only conductor spud

Salt Water N/A due to only conductor spud

1) Notify Inspector Derrick Haught 304-206-7613 prior to beginning operations.
2) Conduct Tailgate Safety Meeting. Complete JSA's as required
3) Cut off cap welded onto conductor
4) Drop string in well to verify depth of conductor at 80'
5) MIRU rig. Begin P&A operations
6) Remove all water from conductor
7) RIH and set 80' CIA cement plug from 80' to surface. TOOH w/tubing
8) Let Cement dry for 8 hours
9) Top off well to surface with solid cement as needed
10) Set Monument above ground to WV-DEP Specifications

RECEIVED
Office ofCiiancJ Gas

JAN 1 9 2022

WV Department of
Environmental Protection

01/28/2022



4709502119P

WW- lA

K. visi-d G-07

1) DaK^; Januap-11 ,2022

2) Operators Well Numher
Mortis 3H

;i) API Well No,: -17 - 095 02119

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION, OFFICE OF OIL AND GAS
NOTICE OF APPLICATION TO PLUG AND ABANDON A WELL

4) Surface 0\vner(s) to be served;
(a) Name SeeAttached

Address

(b) Name

Address

(c) Name

Address

6) Inspector

Address

5) (a) (\)al Operator
Name
Address

(b) Coal Ownei'(s) with Declaration

Name UnOedared
Address

Name

Address

DcreK Haught

PO Box 85

Smithville WV 26170

(c) Coal Lessee with Declaration

Name Un-Peclared
Address

Telephone 303-206-7013

TO THE PERSONS NAMED ABOVE: You should Unvc received this Ft.rm Hiid the follow ing documents:

(U The apphcitiion ici I'Uiu and Ahaiulon a Wt ll nn Form WW- IB. which sets out the parties involved in the work and dcscnbcs the
well Its and the plupuint: work order; and

(2) The plat («ur%'e.vor's map) showmR the well location on Form \V\V-(J

The reason \ou received these doeumcnis is that you have riglus legarding the uppliealion wlneh arc summarized m the instructions on the reverses side
I luwcver. sou ore not required to lake am action at all

lake notice that under Chapter 22-<» of the West Virginia Code, the undersigned well operator proposes to file 01 has tiled this Notice and Appliealion and
accompanying documents for a permit to plug and abandon a well with the Chief ol the Otiiee ol Oil and (ias. West Virginia Dcpaiiment ol I nvironnicmal
Protection, with respect to the well at the liKution described on the aliached Application and depleted on the ailaehed f orm WW-6 ( opies of this Notice,
the Application and the plat have Ixrcn mailed by icgisieied or ccitillcd mail 01 delivered Iw hand to the personis) named above (or by publication in
ceium eireumstancesi on 01 before the day of mailing or delivety to the Chiel

Commcnweatirv of Pennsylvania -Notai^ Sea!
Rebecca Shrum. Notary Public

Beaver County

My commission expires March9.2024
Commission number 1267706

Well D[)C'ratnr EQTPioduclion Company

By:
Its:

Aildross

Erin Spino

Manager - SuPsurlacc Permitting

300 Woodcliri Drive

CanonsPurg PA 15317 and Gas
Memeer. Pennsylvania Association ol Notaries Tohrphom? (723)271-7380

SuhsrribtMl ami bi-forc m^lliiy, ^ day of

My Commis-siyrti Expirps;

(Jil and Gus Privacy Nulicc

7^
Nolai-j- Public

—JAN 1 9 im.

Envi^S^ISlnla^ Protection

The ornce of Oil and Gas prnresses vmir per.Konal iiifi)rn>iitioii. such as name, uddross and phone mnnhcr. us a part of our
ropiiJalorv diitii s. Your piTstiniil iii'rormiitiori may ho ilisehi.scd to otiii-i State agoneies or third patties in the lu.nnal eoiirse of
husjiies.s or as needed to cornjily with sinliilory or regulatory reipiireineiUs. inehidiiiE Freedom oriuronnalion Art reijiiesls. Our
office w ill appropiialely secure your per.sonal iiifoiimitioii. If you liave any questions ahmit our use of your perstmal
iiiforniatioii. please eoiUiiet DKP's Chief Privacy Ofn< er til «lei»i>rivnei o^M^r•i wv Jio>.

01/28/2022



470 95 0 2 11 9 P

Morris Pad WW-4A Attachment

Pad:

Joyce Kay Morris

1220 PROCTOR CREEK RD

PROCTOR, WV 26055

J.C.W. Inc.

525 S THIRD AVE

PADEN CITY, WV 26159

Access:

Thomas William Est.

411 THOMAS LN

NEW MARTINSVILL, WV 26155

Thomas R. Anthony

106 E MONROE ST

PADEN CITY, WV 26159

Witschey Realty Inc.

155 NORTH ST

NEW MARTINSVILL, WV 26155

J.C.W. Inc.

525 S THIRD AVE

PADEN CITY, WV 26159

Joyce Kay Morris

1220 PROCTOR CREEK RD

PROCTOR, WV 26055

Coal Owner/Lessee:

Un-Dedared

RECEIVED
Office of Oil Gas

JAN 1 9 2022

WV Deparimfc 't of
Environmental Protection

01/28/2022
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Office of Oil and Gas

JAN I 9 2022

WV Depaftnient of
Environmental Protection
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SURFACE OWNER WAIVER ^709502119P
Operator's Well
Number Morris 3H

INSTRUCTIONS TO SURFACE OWNERS NAMED ON PAGE WW4-A

The well operator named on page WW-4A is applying for a permit from the State to plug and abandon a well.
(Note: If the surface tract is owned by more than three persons, then these materials were served on you because
your name appeared on the Sheriffs tax ticket on the land or because you actually occupy the surface tract. In
either case, you may be the only owner who wiU actually receive these materials.) See Chapter 22 of the West
Virginia Code. Well work permits are valid for 24 months. If you do not own any interest in the surface tract, please
forward these materials to the true owner immediately if you know who it is. Also, please notify the well operator
and the Office of Oil and Gas.

NOTE: YOU ARE NOT REQUIRED TO FILE ANY COMMENT.
WHERE TO FILE COMMENTS AND OBTAIN ADDITIONAL INFORMATION:

Chief, Office of Oil and Gas
Department of Environmental Protection

601 57th St. SE

Charleston, WV 25304

(304) 926-0450

Time Tiimits and methods for filinef comments. The law requires these materials to be served on or
before the date the operator files his Application. You have FIVE (5) DAYS after the filing date to file your
comments. Comments must be filed in person or received in the mail by the Chiefs office by the time stated above.
You may call the Chiefs office to be sure of the date. Check with your postmaster to ensure adequate delivery time
or to arrange special expedited handhng. If you have been contacted by the well operator and you have signed a
"voluntary statement of no objection" to the planned work described in these materials, then the permit may be
issued at any time.

Comments must be in writing. Your comments must include your name, address and telephone number,
the well operator's name and well number and the approximate location of the proposed well site including district
and county from the application. You may add other documents, such as sketches, maps or photographs to support
your comments. RFnEjvcn.

The Chief has the power to deny or condition a well work permit based on comments
grounds:

1) The proposed well work will constitute a hazard to the safety of persons. JAN 1 9 2022
2) The sod erosion and sediment control plan is not adequate or effective;
3) Damage would occur to pubHcly owned lands or resources; _ Deparirnent of
^v mi- j ii i „. Environmental Protection4) The proposed well work fails to protect fresh water sources or supphes;
5) The applicant has committed a substantial violation of a previous permit or a substantial violation of one

or more of the rules promulgated under Chapter 22, and has failed to abate or seek review of the
violation...".

If you want a copy of the permit as it is issued or a copy of the order denying the permit, you
should request a copy from the Chief.

VOLUNTARY STATEMENT OF NO OBJECTION

I hereby state that I have read the instructions to surface owners and that I have received copies of a Notice
and Application For A Permit To Plug And Abandon on Forms WW-4A and WW-4B, and a survey plat.

I further state that I have no objection to the planned work described in these materials, and I have no
objection to a permit being issued on those materials.
FOR EXECUTION BY A NATURAL PERSON FOR EXECUTION BY A CORPORATION,
ETC.

Date Name

Signature By
Its Date

Signature Date01/28/2022



Topo Quad: Porters Falls 7.5'

County: Tyler

District: Ellsworth

Scale:

Date:

1" = 2000'
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November 11, 2021

Project No: 69-54-00-08

47-095-02119 Morris 3H

'S
d - d ■ X :s. : "" X- —

\x. • •• <.<<}^ ' ' I I' (\ { ■ HARTMAN HILL ' i \ \

^ ' Mount

!; I, r
■  cO/|
vV<-0 ■

'' I - I I •— ^

'\ : %

'Y'M /
47-095-02119

Morris 3H

^  ̂^ ■ '■dmdd:<u
■  1 1 X x' •J  ,

.  'X " -

/' ^ A

;> - Vo

7^#"C -■ifr
. Martinsville
\Ridse

NAD 27, North Zone
N:397,076.98
E:1,618,381.16

WGS^
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SURVEYING AND MAPPING SERVICES PERFORMED BY:

ALLEGHENY SURVEYS, INC.
1-800-482-8606

237 Birch River Road
Birch River, WV 26610

PH: (304) 649-8606
FAX: (304) 649-8608

PREPARED FOR:

EQT Production Company
400 Woodcliff Drive

Canonsburg, PA 1531701/28/2022



4709502119f^
\V\V-9

(5/16) AIM Number 47 -

Operator's Well No._ Morris 3H

02119

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA
DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION

OinCE OF OIL AND CAS
FLUIDS/ CUTTINGS DISPOSAL & RliCUMATION PLAN

Operator Name EQT Production Company opcode 306686

WatcrehcddlUC |0) Fishing Creek (0503020102) Quadrangle Porters Falls 7.5'

Do you anticipate using more than 5.(KH) bbis of wijtcr to complete the proposed well work? Yes I I
Will a pit be used? Yes I I No

If so, please describe anticipated pit waste:

Will a synthetic liner be used in the pit? Yes n. No El_ If so, what ml.?_
Proposed Disposal Method For Treated Pit Wastes:

Land Application (if selected provide a completed fomi WW-9-GPP)
Underground Injection ( UlC Permit Numbcr_

Reuse (at API Number

OrrSile Disposal (Supply fonn WW-9 for disposal location)
Other (Bqilain

No JZI_

Will closed loop syslembe used? If so. describe:

Drilling medium anticipated for this well (vertical and horizontal)? Air. freshwater, oil based.etc.

-If oil based, what type? Synthetic, petroleum, etc.

Additives to be used in drilling medium?^

Drill cuttings disposal method? Uavc in pit. landfill, removed oflsite. etc._

-If left in pit and plan to solidify what medium will be used? (cement, lime, sawdust)_

-Landfill or ofTsite name/permit number? 3nd Gas

Peimittee shall provide written notice to the OfTicc ofOil and Gas of any load of drill cuttings or associated waste rejected at an^^|^ i g .
West Virginia solid waste facility. The notice shall be provided within 24 hours of rejection and the pcmiittce shall also disclose ^
where it was properly disposed. i

I certify that I understand and agree to the terms and conditions of the GFNEFtAL WATER POLLIJI ION PERMIf issued
on April 1.2016. bythcOfTiee of Oil and Gas of the West Virginia Department of Environmental Protection. I understand that the
provisions of the pemiit arc enforceable by law. Violations of any term or condition of the general permit and/orother applicable law
or regulation can lead to enforcement action.

I certify under penalty of law that I have pcrsonall> c.Mimincd and am familiar with the information submitted on this
application form and all attachments thereto and that, based on n^ inquio' of those individuals immediately responsible for obtaining
the infomwtion. I believe that the information is tmc. accurate, and complete. I am aware that there are significant penalties for
submitting false information, including the possibility of fine or imprisonment.

Company Ollicial Signature _

Company Ollicial (lypcd Name) ^ine
Company Onicial Title Manager - Subsurface Permitting

Subscribed and sw<1m before nK this day of . 20

Notarv Public

M) commission cxpire.s

Commonwealth of Pennsylvania - Notary Seal
Rebecca Shrum, Notary Public

Beaver County
My comml&sion expires March 9.2024

Commission number 1267706
Member. Pennsylvania Association of Notaries

01/28/2022



Forni WW-9 470950211
Operator's Well No. Morris 3H

Pre vegetation pH

lime 3 Tons/acre orto correct to dH

Fertilizer type (10-20-20) or equivalent

Fertilizer amount lbs/acre

Mulch ^ Tons/acre

Seed Mixtures

Tenqwrary Permanent

Seed Type lbs/acre Seed Type lbs/acre

Red Fescue 40 Red Fescue 15

Aslike Clover 5 Aslike Clover 5

Annual Rye 15

Attach:

Maps(s)of road, location, pit and proposed area for land application (unless engineered plans including this info have been
provided). If water finom the pit will be land applied, provide water volume, include dimensions (L, W, D) of the pit, and dimensions
(L, W), and area in acres, of the land application area.

Photocopied section of involved 7.5' topographic sheet.

Plan Approved by:_

Comments:

RECEIVEDOffiCftnfOil and Gas

JAN 13 2022

Enaamior.

Title:

Field Reviewed? _)Yes

Date:

_)No

01/28/2022



EQT Production Water plan

Offslte disposals

470 95 0 2 n ap

Waste Management - Meadowfill Landfill

Rt. 2, Box 68 Dawson Drive

Bridgeport, WV 26330
304-326-6027

Permit #SWF-1032-98

Approvai #100785WV

Waste Management - Northwestern Landfill

512 E. Dry Road
Parkersburg, WV 26104
304-428-0602

Permit #SWF-1025 WV-0109400

Approvai #100833WV

^ RECEIVED
Office of Oil and Gas

JAN 1 9 2022

WV Department of
Environmental Protection

01/28/2022



ww-7 47 09502119^
8-30-06

West Virginia Department of Environmental Protection
Office of Oil and Gas

WELL LOCATION FORM: GPS

API: 47-095-02119 WELL NO,: Morris 3H

FARM NAME: Morris

RESPONSIBLE PARTY NAME: EOT Production Company

COUNTY: Tvler DISTRICT: Ellsworth

QUADRANGLE: Porters Falls IS

SURFACE OWNER: Joyce Kav Morris

ROYALTY OWNER: Grassy Knob LLC

UTM GPS NORTHING: 4381418

UTM GPS EASTING: 512552 GPS ELEVATION: 333 m (1093 ft)

The Responsible Party named above has chosen to submit GPS coordinates in lieu of
preparing a new well location plat for a plugging permit or assigned API number on the
above well. The Office of Oil and Gas will not accept GPS coordinates that do not meet
the following requirements:

1. Datum: NAD 1983, Zone: 17 North, Coordinate Units: meters, Altitude:
height above mean sea level (MSL) - meters.

2. Accuracy to Datum-3.05 meters ^ndGas
3. Data Collection Method: Id 2Q22
Survey grade GPS X : Post Processed Differential X

Real-Time Differential ProieSion
Mapping Grade GPS : Post Processed Differential

Real-Time Differential

4. Letter size copy of the topography map showing the well location.
I the undersigned, hereby certify this data is correct to the best of my knowledge and
belief and shows all the information required by law and the regulations issued and
prescribed by the Office of Oil and Gas.

/C"' Zz/zy/j-/
Signature Title Date

01/28/2022



4709502119P

\

Site Pictures

Morris 3H

Morris 3H 47-095-02119

Morris Well Pad Site

Morris IH Gas Well

1 9 2022

BIKCil K I VKK O h KICK

IM Hir. li Kivcr R.iail

Hircli Kivct.WV 2<'>610

304-649-8606 a/a 304-649 8608

HKIOCFPOK'I" OI KICK

172 IliiHui'Miii I )ri\v

Uriilncjioti, VVV 2633(1
pHn.: 304-848-5035 /.Va 304-848-5037

CIIAKl.KSTON OKKICK

301 Ul II. Uoiili'i.iril Suitr 5

Ch.itlcst.,n.WV 25309

fUn,-. 304-756-2949 jhx: 304-756-2948

ALLEGHENYSURVEYS.COM

01/28/2022
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470 9 5 0 2 11 9?

Morris 8H Gas WeU

Gas

JAN 1 9 2022

EnvironSSaTpfoteStion

AULEGHENYSURVEYS.COM 01/28/2022



4709502119P
400 Woodcllff Dr I Canonsburg, PA 15317

www.eqt.com

Via Email

January 17,2022

West Virginia Department of Environmental Protection
Office of Oil and Gas

Attn: Jeff McLaughlin
601 57'^ Street, SE
Charleston, WV 25304

RE: Application for a Permit to Plug & Abandon
Morris 3H

API 47-095-02119

Ellsworth District, Tyler County, WV

WVDEP Recipient,

Attached is EQT Production Company's application for a permit to plug and abandon for the well
referenced above.

EQT Production trusts that if any portion of the submitted documentation is found to be inadequate
for processing the permit, notification will be made to our land department at your earliest
convenience. It is EQT Production's intent to cooperate fully to provide any additional requested
documentation and clarification in a timely manner such that permitting proceeds in a predictable
and logical manner.

Sincerely,

Becky Shrum
Project Specialist - Permitting
bshrum(a)eQt.com

724-271-7314

^  RECEIVED
Office of Oil and Gas

JAN 1 9 2022

WV Department of
Environmental Protection

01/28/2022
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1/26/22, 3:10 PM State of West Virginia Mail - Plugging Vertical Well Work Permit (API: 47-095-02119, 02120, 02121, 02122, 02131, 02132)

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ik=5b3c6a250e&view=pt&search=all&permthid=thread-a%3Ar2550057026806134719%7Cmsg-a%3Ar-3608013953… 1/1

Stansberry, Wade A <wade.a.stansberry@wv.gov>

Plugging Vertical Well Work Permit (API: 47-095-02119, 02120, 02121, 02122, 02131, 02132)

1 message

Stansberry, Wade A <wade.a.stansberry@wv.gov> Wed, Jan 26, 2022 at 2:57 PM
To: John <JZavatchan@eqt.com>, Erin Spine <espine@eqt.com>, "Shrum, Becky" <bshrum@eqt.com>, Todd <tklaner@eqt.com>, Olivia Pishioneri
<opishioneri@eqt.com>, Scott Lemley <slemley@wvassessor.com>, Douglas Newlon <douglas.c.newlon@wv.gov>

I have attached a copy of the newly issued well permit numbers:


47-095-02119 - MORRIS 3H

47-095-02120 - MORRIS 5H
47-095-02121 - MORRIS 7H
47-095-02122 - MORRIS 8H
47-095-02131 - MORRIS 1H
47-095-02132 - MORRIS 2H

This will serve as your copy.

Thank you,


Wade A. Stansberry

Environmental Resource Specialist 3

West Virginia Department of Environmental Protection

Office of Oil & Gas

601 57th St. SE

Charleston, WV 25304

(304) 926-0499 ext. 41115

(304) 926-0452 fax

Wade.A.Stansberry@wv.gov


7 attachments

47-095-02119 - Copy.pdf

1362K

47-095-02120 - Copy.pdf

1374K

47-095-02122 - Copy.pdf

1334K

47-095-02131 - Copy.pdf

1325K

47-095-02132 - Copy.pdf

1371K

47-095-02121 - Copy.pdf

1394K

IR-8 Blank.pdf

212K

01/28/2022

mailto:Wade.A.Stansberry@wv.gov
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=5b3c6a250e&view=att&th=17e97f69f898bcf2&attid=0.1&disp=attd&realattid=f_kyvyxjkl2&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=5b3c6a250e&view=att&th=17e97f69f898bcf2&attid=0.2&disp=attd&realattid=f_kyvyxjky3&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=5b3c6a250e&view=att&th=17e97f69f898bcf2&attid=0.3&disp=attd&realattid=f_kyvyxjl85&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=5b3c6a250e&view=att&th=17e97f69f898bcf2&attid=0.4&disp=attd&realattid=f_kyvyxjlf6&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=5b3c6a250e&view=att&th=17e97f69f898bcf2&attid=0.5&disp=attd&realattid=f_kyvyxjlm7&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=5b3c6a250e&view=att&th=17e97f69f898bcf2&attid=0.6&disp=attd&realattid=f_kyvyxjl44&safe=1&zw
https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0/?ui=2&ik=5b3c6a250e&view=att&th=17e97f69f898bcf2&attid=0.7&disp=attd&realattid=f_kyvyxp0p6&safe=1&zw



